

State Vs. Paramjit Singh etc.  
Case No. SC/9251/16

15.01.2018

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed APP for State.

Accused Paramjeet Singh, Deepak Pandey and Urkapa Ahmed  
are present in JC.

Accused Devender Pal Singh is already absent.

Suretias namely Kishan Singh Rana and Gurpreet Singh are  
present alongwith counsel Sh. Rehman.

Both the sureties are bound down for next date of hearing. NBWs  
issued against accused Devender Pal Singh is received back unserved.

Previous orders be complied afresh for 13.02.2018.

**(Anu Grover Baliga)**  
1st Link/ASJ/ND

12.01.2018