

State Vs Paramjeet Singh & Others
FIR No. 45/15
PS Special Cell

04.05.2018

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Devender Pal Singh absent.
Surety Kishan Singh present with Ld. Counsel Sh. Hamid Ali.
Other surety Gurpreet Singh already discharged.
No report is received back on NBWs issued against accused Devender Pal
Singh.

Surety Kishan Singh seeks some more time for depositing surety amount.
As requested, matter be renotified for purpose fixed on 16.05.2018.

(Reader)
04.05.2018