

FIR No.45/15  
PS Special Cell  
State Vs. Paramjeet Singh & Ors.

16.05.2018

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Additional PP for the State.  
Accused Paramjeet Singh, Uruakpa Ahmad and Deepak  
Pandey produced from JC.  
Defence counsels Sh. S.A. Khan and Sh. Vikas Gautam.  
PW5 ASI Hawa Singh is present. He has been partly examined  
in chief. His remaining examination is deferred for want of entire case  
property.

List this case for PE now on 13.07.2018 and 30.07.2018

(Sudesh Kumar II)  
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi  
16.05.2018