

FIR No. 45/15

PS. Spl Cell

SC 9251/16

State Vs Paramjeet Singh @ Tinka & Ors.

03.10.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. R K Satyarthi, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Paramjeet Singh@ Tinka, Uruakpa Ahmed @
Baba Don and Deepak Pandey are produced from JC.
Accused Devender Pal Singh @ Bobby is PO.
Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. Counsel for accused Paramjeet
Singh Tinka and Deepak Pandey.
Sh. Ajay Kumar and Sh. Amrinder Singh, Ld. Counsels for
accused Uruakpa Ahmed @ Baba Don

PW Ct. Sumer is present and discharged for today only.

Put up for PE **04.10.2019 (Date already fixed).**

(Ahlmad)
03.10.2019