

SC No. 9251/16
State Vs. Paramjeet Singh @ Tinku & Ors.
FIR No. 45/15
PS Spl Cell

22.02.2021

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Uruakpa Ahmed @ Baba Don, Paramjeet Singh @
Tinku and Deepak Pandey are on bail.
Accused Devender Pal Singh @ Bobby is PO.
Sh Prasanna and Sh K Singhal, Ld. Counsels for accused
Uruakpa Ahmed @ Baba Don.

No PW is present today.

List the matter for PE on **11.05.2021**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
22.02.2021